

Model	Re-wind Spring [1]	DRUM [2]	DRUM [3]	BASE [4]	ARM [5]	AXLE [6]	SWIVEL [7]	HOSE [8]	GUARD [9]	ARM [10]	L. CAM [11]	CLAMP [12]	ELBOW [13]	ROLLER BRKT [14]	BALL STOP [15]	SUPP. [16]	R. RING [17]	Com-mon Item #	Common Parts, Item #	Common Parts, Desc.
TIM-35 12-50P	[654]	[1705]	[1704]	[1786]	[1733]	[1794]	[426]	[5290-50]	[398-1]	[1825]	[640-1-SS]	[384]	[385]	[8740]	TIM-430 [430]	[1712]	[516]	[11, 24, 25, 26, 27, 42, 43]	TIM-725-WBR	Camlock Rebuild Kit
TIM-35 16-50P	[8734]	[7238-1]	[7239]	[8726]	[1733]	[8733]	[7231-1]	[5093-50]	[7242]	[7232]	[640-1-SS]	[397]	[15348]	[8721]	[20214]	[7233]	[7241]	[23]	TIM-1776-3 [1776-3]	Assy, Hub Bearing
Note: Bracketed, e.g. [xyz] series part numbers are not stocked but can be special ordered. "TIM-x" series part numbers are available.																		[24]	[1620]	Bolt, shoulder, 1/2" x 1-1/2"
																		[25]	TIM-274 [274-1-SS]	Spring, Lock Dog
																		[26]	[437]	Washer, 3/8" Lock
																		[27]	[184]	Nut, jam, 3/8-16
																		[28]	[1953]	Carriage bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-1/2"
																		[29]	[125]	Nut, 1/4-20
																		[30]	[245]	Screw: #10-32 x 3/8"
																		[31]	[438]	Washer, 5/8" lock
																		[32]	[3584]	Nut, 5/8-11 HEX
																		[33]	[312]	Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4" HEX
																		[34]	[130]	Nut, 10-32 Keps
																		[35]	[111]	NUT: 5/16-18 NYLOCK
																		[36]	[111-1]	Nut, lock, 5/16-18 NYLOCK
																		[37]	[10235-SS]	STUD: 3/8-16 x 1" SS
																		[38]	[1924]	Ring, Locking
																		[39]	[1755-1]	Washer, spacer
																		[40]	[1753]	Ring, retaining
																		[41]	[10220-75]	Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Carriage
																		[42]	[6440-SS]	Washer: spacer SS
																		[43]	[6441-1]	Washer: spacer
																		[44]	[10925-5]	Label
TIM-3512-50P and TIM-3516-50P Illustrated Parts Breakdown																				